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2023/24 Ovens & Murray Junior Competition · U16 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 09 Oct 2023

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 14 Oct 2023 2:55PM Stingrays U16B Albury Tigers U16B Ryleigh Hogan
Shannon Gould

Sat 14 Oct 2023 3:30PM Pool Pirates U16B Sharks U16B Macy Clark
Ryleigh Hogan

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 16 Oct 2023

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 21 Oct 2023 4:40PM Pool Pirates U16B Albury Tigers U16B Toby Gould
Joshua Gould

Sat 21 Oct 2023 5:15PM Stingrays U16B Sharks U16B Shannon Gould
Seth Booth

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 23 Oct 2023
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WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 28 Oct 2023 2:55PM Stingrays U16B Pool Pirates U16B Joshua Gould
Katherine King

Sat 28 Oct 2023 3:30PM Albury Tigers U16B Sharks U16B James Makeham
Katherine King

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 30 Oct 2023

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 04 Nov 2023 4:40PM Albury Tigers U16B Stingrays U16B Toby Gould
Koda Walsh-Hay

Sat 04 Nov 2023 5:15PM Sharks U16B Pool Pirates U16B Seth Booth
Darcy Wood

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 13 Nov 2023

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 18 Nov 2023 2:55PM Stingrays U16B Sharks U16B Pippa Milthorpe
Katherine King

Sat 18 Nov 2023 3:30PM Pool Pirates U16B Albury Tigers U16B Matilda Walters
Joshua Gould

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 20 Nov 2023

WAVES
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 25 Nov 2023 4:40PM Sharks U16B Albury Tigers U16B Sam O'Brien
Katherine King

Sat 25 Nov 2023 5:15PM Pool Pirates U16B Stingrays U16B Katherine King
Sam O'Brien

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 27 Nov 2023

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 02 Dec 2023 2:55PM Albury Tigers U16B Stingrays U16B Imogen Booth
Matilda Walters

Sat 02 Dec 2023 3:30PM Sharks U16B Pool Pirates U16B Shannon Gould
Imogen Booth

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 04 Dec 2023

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 09 Dec 2023 4:40PM Stingrays U16B Sharks U16B Brendan Dickie
James Makeham

Sat 09 Dec 2023 5:15PM Pool Pirates U16B Albury Tigers U16B Koda Walsh-Hay
James Makeham

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 11 Dec 2023

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Sat 16 Dec 2023 2:55PM Pool Pirates U16B Stingrays U16B Koda Walsh-Hay
Seth Booth

Sat 16 Dec 2023 3:30PM Albury Tigers U16B Sharks U16B Imogen Booth
Tom Shumack

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 29 Jan 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 03 Feb 2024 4:40PM Sharks U16B Pool Pirates U16B Millie Pullyblank
Sarah Madew

Sat 03 Feb 2024 5:15PM Albury Tigers U16B Stingrays U16B

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 19 Feb 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 24 Feb 2024 2:55PM Albury Tigers U16B Pool Pirates U16B Koda Walsh-Hay
Matilda Walters

Sat 24 Feb 2024 3:30PM Stingrays U16B Sharks U16B Millie Pullyblank
Imogen Booth

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 26 Feb 2024

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Matilda Walters

Page 4 of 5 Accessed at 27 Jul 2024 at 22:31:48



Sat 02 Mar 2024 4:40PM Pool Pirates U16B Stingrays U16B Sam O'Brien

Sat 02 Mar 2024 5:15PM Sharks U16B Albury Tigers U16B Matilda Walters
Sam O'Brien

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 09 Mar 2024 2:55PM Albury Tigers U16B Stingrays U16B Koda Walsh-Hay
Sam O'Brien

Sat 09 Mar 2024 3:30PM Pool Pirates U16B Sharks U16B Sam O'Brien
Tom Shumack

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 16 Mar 2024 3:20PM Pool 1 Pool Pirates U16B Stingrays U16B Leah Dodd
Sam O'Brien

Sat 16 Mar 2024 4:40PM Pool 1 Albury Tigers U16B Sharks U16B Ryleigh Hogan

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 23 Mar 2024 2:30PM Pool 1 Pool Pirates U16B Sharks U16B Jimmy Scannell
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